
A U T I S M  S E R V I C E S  
F A L L  S E R V I C E  G U I D E  2 0 2 2Autism

Services 
L a n s d o w n e  C h i l d r e n ' s  C e n t r e  

 

Circle Time Group,- 2-4 yr olds with Caregiver. 
Wednesday mornings 10:30-11:30am starting September
14th. Join us for songs and stories followed by one
transition to a table for either a simple craft or sensory
activity. This will be many children's first experience with
this type of activity and that's what we're here for!
Practice in a safe and inclusive environment with other
families in the same boat. 

Drop in Social Group 
for ages 10-12 
Third Monday of the month from 6-8pm at Lansdowne
starting Sept 19. This will be a fun, safe hangout for 
youth with a diagnosis of Autism. Caregivers do not
need to stay, 

Groups 

Triple P Parenting Group -Stepping Stones  
Wednesdays from 12:00-2pm starting Nov 2nd.
Based on Triple P’s positive parenting strategies. It helps
you manage  behaviour and everyday life with a child who
has a diagnosis of autism. The course also helps
encourage parents to cope with stress, develop a close
relationship with your child and teach your child new
skills.

P L E A S E  R E G I S T E R  O N L I N E  F O R  A L L  P R O G R A M S  A N D  E V E N T S
O R  B Y  C O N T A C T I N G  O U R  F A M I L Y  S U P P O R T  W O R K E R S  

 

Drop in Teen Social Group 
for ages 15-18
Last Monday of the month from 6-8pm at Lansdowne
starting Sept 26.  Laid back, safe hangout for teenagers
with a diagnosis of Autism. Caregivers do not need to
stay, 

E l y  e x t  2 6 8  
e m a c d o n a l d @ l a n s d o w n e c c . c o m  

 

Catherine ext 327 
cdenoncourt@lansdownecc.com 



 

Make and Take Visuals Workshop - In person workshop October 4th and Dec 13 10:00-12:00 
2 hour workshop to learn about the benefits of using visuals in teaching, proactive behaviour management
and rewards for children of all ages with an ASD diagnosis. Attendees will have a chance to make their own
visuals to take home. October 4th 10-12 and Dec 13
  

Workshops and Events
What is ABA Workshop-  Virtual workshop for parents September 29 12:30-2:30
 Have your questions answered by  Behaviour Therapists and learn more about Applied Behavior
Analysis and ways it can be used and how it has changed over time.  

Toileting Workshop- In person workshop September 20th and November 15th 12:30-2:30
2 hour workshop to learn about toilet training strategies and tips tried and tested by Autism Therapists. 
 

Language and Communication Workshop  -Virtual workshop November 18 1:00-2:00pm
to learn about language and communication for children with a diagnosis of Autism from a Speech and
Language Pathologist and Autism Therapists.  
  

Hero's walk and Roll Fundraising Event - October 1st at Brant Conservation Area. 12:00-3:00. Dress up if
you want, Games and activities available, The Autism Services Department will be there! find out more
online: heroswalkandroll.com  

Halloween Trick or Treating Event - Thursday October 27th 5-7pm bring your children to a safe and
controlled environment at Lansdowne to participate in dressing up and trick or treating. *Registration
required. 

Winter Craft Night - All ages in person December 15th 5:00-7:00 drop in during that time.  fun winter
themed parent and child craft time. Craft supplies will be available and adapted for different ages and
developmental abilities. Make great gifts for loved ones! Caregivers stay for this program. 
   

Clinics - one to one clinics are available to those registered with the OAP. Call to book!

Fee For Service - Goal Based ABA Therapy is available at Lansdowne. Call to be added to the waitlist! 

Support with OAP paperwork, funding and navigating services is available at any time. 

Remember 

Strategies and Tips for Managing Behavior-  Virtual workshop for parents October 6th 10:00-12:00
 to learn tips and strategies to manage behaviour. 

P L E A S E  R E G I S T E R  F O R  A L L  P R O G R A M S  A N D  E V E N T S  O N L I N E  
 O R  B Y  C O N T A C T I N G  O U R  F A M I L Y  S U P P O R T  W O R K E R S  

 
E l y  e x t  2 6 8  

e m a c d o n a l d @ l a n s d o w n e c c . c o m  
 

Catherine ext 327 
cdenoncourt@lansdownecc.com 

PA Day Fun! - Grades 1-3 (ages 5-8) October 7th and November 11 9:00-11:00  
Social opportunities with planned games and crafts for children 5-8 years old. Caregivers do not need
to stay. Limited availability 
   

OAP Information Workshop -Virtual workshops ran monthly  
Perfect for parents of children with a new ASD diagnosis or a refresher for Ontario Autism Program
paperwork, applications, processes and other resources available to families.  
  



5

19

26 27

12

6

20

13

7

21

14

4

18

11

25

1

8

22

15

2

9

23

16

3

10

24

17

28

S E P T E M B E R  2 0 2 2
SUNMON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

29 30

Toileting 
Workshop 
12:30-2:30  

Teen Drop In 
15-18 yr olds 
6-8 pm   

Circle Time
Group 10:30-
11:30  

Circle Time
Group 10:30-
11:30  

Circle Time
Group 10:30-
11:30  

FSW OAP
Information 
Sessions 

Drop In Group 
10-12 yr olds
6-8pm    

3

17

24 25

10

4

18

11

5

19

12

2

16

9

23

6

20

13

7

21

14

1

8

22

15

26

O C T O B E R  2 0 2 2
SUNMON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

27 28 29 30/31

Hero's walk
and roll 

Brant Park   

 Make and Take
Visuals  10-12 

Workshop 
intro behaviour  

AIP Halloween
Event    

FSW OAP 
Information 
Session   

PA Day Fun 
Ages 5-8
9:00-11:00

Holiday 

FSW OAP 
Information 
Session 
  

Drop In Group 
10-12 yr olds
 6-8pm    

Teen Drop In 
15-18 yr olds 
6-8pm   

 What is ABA?
Virtual Workshop

12:30-2:30  

Behaviour
Strategies Virtual
Workshop 10:00-

12:00

Circle Time
Group 10:30-
11:30  

Circle Time
Group 10:30-
11:30  

Circle Time
Group 10:30-
11:30  

Circle Time
Group 10:30-
11:30  



7

21

28 29

14

8

22

15

9

23

16

6

20

13

27

10

24

17

11

25

18

5

12

26

19

30

N O V E M B E R  2 0 2 2
SUNMON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

1 2 3 4

Toileting 
Workshop 
12:30-2:30  

Triple P
Parenting
12:00-2:00 

Triple P
Parenting
12:00-2:00 

Triple P
Parenting
12:00-2:00 

Triple P
Parenting
12:00-2:00 

Triple P
Parenting
12:00-2:00 

PA Day fun
5-8yr olds
9:00-11:00

FSW OAP 
Information 
Session 
  

Drop In Group 
10-12 yr olds 
6-8pm    

Teen Drop In 
15-18 yr olds 
6-8pm   

5

19

26 27

12

6

20

13

7

21

14

4

18

11

25

8

22

15

9

23

16

3

10

24

17

28

D E C E M B E R  2 0 2 2
SUNMON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

1 2

29 30 31

Triple P
Parenting
12:00-2:00 

Triple P
Parenting
12:00-2:00 

Triple P
Parenting
12:00-2:00 

Holiday crafts
for 3-6 yr olds 
5:00-6:00

Winter craft Drop
In- All Ages 
5:00-7:00

Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

 Make and Take
Visuals  10-12 

FSW OAP 
Information 

Session Drop In Group 
10-12 yr olds
 6-8pm    

Teen Drop In 
15-18 yr olds
 6-8pm   

Holiday 


