

AUTISM SERVICES FALL SERVICE GUIDE 2022



PLEASE REGISTER ONLINE FOR ALL PROGRAMS AND EVENTS OR BY CONTACTING OUR FAMILY SUPPORT WORKERS

Ely ext 268 emacdonald@lansdownecc.com

Catherine ext 327 cdenoncourt@lansdownecc.com



Groups

Circle Time Group.- 2-4 yr olds with Caregiver. Wednesday mornings 10:30-11:30am starting September 14th. Join us for songs and stories followed by one transition to a table for either a simple craft or sensory activity. This will be many children's first experience with this type of activity and that's what we're here for! Practice in a safe and inclusive environment with other families in the same boat.

Triple P Parenting Group - Stepping Stones

Wednesdays from 12:00-2pm starting Nov 2nd. Based on Triple P's positive parenting strategies. It helps you manage behaviour and everyday life with a child who has a diagnosis of autism. The course also helps encourage parents to cope with stress, develop a close relationship with your child and teach your child new skills.

Drop in Social Group for ages 10-12

Third Monday of the month from 6-8pm at Lansdowne starting Sept 19. This will be a fun, safe hangout for youth with a diagnosis of Autism. Caregivers do not need to stay,

Drop in Teen Social Group for ages 15-18

Last Monday of the month from 6-8pm at Lansdowne starting Sept 26. Laid back, safe hangout for teenagers with a diagnosis of Autism. Caregivers do not need to stay,

Workshops and Events

What is ABA Workshop- Virtual workshop for parents September 29 12:30-2:30

Have your questions answered by Behaviour Therapists and learn more about Applied Behavior Analysis and ways it can be used and how it has changed over time.

Toileting Workshop- In person workshop September 20th and November 15th 12:30-2:30 2 hour workshop to learn about toilet training strategies and tips tried and tested by Autism Therapists.

Strategies and Tips for Managing Behavior- Virtual workshop for parents October 6th 10:00-12:00 to learn tips and strategies to manage behaviour.

Make and Take Visuals Workshop - In person workshop October 4th and Dec 13 10:00-12:00

2 hour workshop to learn about the benefits of using visuals in teaching, proactive behaviour management and rewards for children of all ages with an ASD diagnosis. Attendees will have a chance to make their own visuals to take home. October 4th 10-12 and Dec 13

Language and Communication Workshop -Virtual workshop November 18 1:00-2:00pm to learn about language and communication for children with a diagnosis of Autism from a Speech and Language Pathologist and Autism Therapists.

OAP Information Workshop -Virtual workshops ran monthly

Perfect for parents of children with a new ASD diagnosis or a refresher for Ontario Autism Program paperwork, applications, processes and other resources available to families.

Hero's walk and Roll Fundraising Event - October 1st at Brant Conservation Area. 12:00-3:00. Dress up if you want, Games and activities available, The Autism Services Department will be there! find out more online: heroswalkandroll.com

PA Day Fun! - Grades 1-3 (ages 5-8) October 7th and November 11 9:00-11:00 Social opportunities with planned games and crafts for children 5-8 years old. Caregivers do not need to stay. Limited availability

Halloween Trick or Treating Event - Thursday October 27th 5-7pm bring your children to a safe and controlled environment at Lansdowne to participate in dressing up and trick or treating. *Registration required.

Winter Craft Night - All ages in person December 15th 5:00-7:00 drop in during that time. fun winter themed parent and child craft time. Craft supplies will be available and adapted for different ages and developmental abilities. Make great gifts for loved ones! Caregivers stay for this program.

Remember

Support with OAP paperwork, funding and navigating services is available at any time.

Fee For Service - Goal Based ABA Therapy is available at Lansdowne. Call to be added to the waitlist!

Clinics - one to one clinics are available to those registered with the OAP. Call to book!

PLEASE REGISTER FOR ALL PROGRAMS AND EVENTS ONLINE OR BY CONTACTING OUR FAMILY SUPPORT WORKERS

Ely ext 268 emacdonald@lansdownecc.com Catherine ext 327 cdenoncourt@lansdownecc.com

SEPTEMBER 2022

MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14 Circle Time Group 10:30- 11:30	15	16	17	18
19 Drop In Group 10-12 yr olds 6-8pm	20 Toileting Workshop 12:30-2:30	21 Circle Time Group 10:30- 11:30	22 FSW OAP Information Sessions	23	24	25
26 Teen Drop In 15-18 yr olds 6-8 pm	27	28 Circle Time Group 10:30- 11:30	29 What is ABA? Virtual Workshop 12:30-2:30	30		

OCTOBER 2022

MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
					1 Hero's walk and roll Brant Park	2
3	4 Make and Take Visuals 10-12	5 Circle Time Group 10:30- 11:30	6 Behaviour Strategies Virtual Workshop 10:00- 12:00	7 PA Day Fun Ages 5-8 9:00-11:00	8	9
10 Holiday	11 FSW OAP Information Session	12 Circle Time Group 10:30- 11:30 Workshop intro behaviour	13	14	15	16
17 Drop In Group 10-12 yr olds 6-8pm	18	19 Circle Time Group 10:30- 11:30	2O FSW OAP Information Session	21	22	23
24 Teen Drop In 15-18 yr olds 6-8pm	25	26 Circle Time Group 10:30- 11:30	27 AIP Halloween Event	28	29	30/31

NOVEMBER 2022

MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
	1	2 Triple P Parenting 12:00-2:00	3	4	5	6
7	8	9 Triple P Parenting 12:00-2:00	10	11 PA Day fun 5-8yr olds 9:00-11:00	12	13
14	15 Toileting Workshop 12:30-2:30	16 Triple P Parenting 12:00-2:00	17	18	19	20
21 Drop In Group 10-12 yr olds 6-8pm	22	23 Triple P Parenting 12:00-2:00	24 FSW OAP Information Session	25	26	27
28 Teen Drop In 15-18 yr olds 6-8pm	29	30 Triple P Parenting 12:00-2:00				

DECEMBER 2022

MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
			1	2	3	4
5	ó Holiday crafts for 3-6 yr olds 5:00-6:00		8	9	10	11
12 Drop In Group 10-12 yr olds 6-8pm	13 Make and Take Visuals 10-12	14 Triple P Parenting 12:00-2:00	15 FSW OAP Information Session Winter craft Drop In- All Ages 5:00-7:00	16	17	18
19 Teen Drop In 15-18 yr olds 6-8pm	20	21 Triple P Parenting 12:00-2:00	22	23	24	25
26 Holiday	27 Holiday	28 Holiday	29 Holiday	30 Holiday	31	